2012-09-17
GOLDEN DRAGON Plus
Datasheet
Version 1.1
LCW W5AM
2012-09-17 1
Highly efficient small lightsource.
83 lm (typ.), 76 lm/W (typ.) at 350 mA (3000 K).

• Freezer cases and fridges • Kühlschränke und -truhen
Version 1.1 LCW W5AM
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type Color Temperature Luminous Flux
1) page 19
Ordering Code
Typ Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom 1) Seite 19  Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA
[K] ΦV [lm]
LCW W5AM-KYKZ-4J8K 4500 82 ... 112 Q65111A3470
LCW W5AM-KYKZ-4L8N 4000 82 ... 112 Q65110A8828
LCW W5AM-KYKZ-409Q 3500 82 ... 112 in preparation
LCW W5AM-JZKZ-4O9Q 3500 61 ... 112 Q65110A9536
LCW W5AM-KYKZ-4R9T 3000 82 ... 112 Q65111A2915
LCW W5AM-JZKY-4U9X 2700 61 ... 97 Q65110A9535
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page for explanation). Only one group will be
shipped on each packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. LCW W5AM-KYKZ-409Q means that only one group
will be shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen (siehe Seite für